D Amitek

LB25R-LB25W “

+ Matte black anodized aluminum finish
* Power switch on the lamp body
+ Ceramic lamp holder body

¢ Refined aesthetics
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TECHNICAL FEATURES

MODEL

POWER WATT

POWER SUPPLY
DIMENSIONS MM

NET WEIGHT KG

GROSS WEIGHT KG
PACKING DIMENSIONS CM

LB25R-LB25W
250
230/1N/50-60
9225

1,2

2

40x30x35h
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